Books of the Christian Bible with Chronology

Estimated, but there is general consensus among scholars

Notes: Jesus crucified about 30 ce, * = authentic letter of Paul

Order in Bible
Matthew
Mark

Luke

John

Acts

Romans

| Corinthians
2 Corinthians
Galatians
Ephesians
Philippians

Colossians

1 Thessalonians

2 Thessalonians

1 Timothy

2 Timothy

Written

70 - 80 ce
70 ce
70-90 ce
90-100 ce
70-90 ce
55-56 ce
54-55 ce
55-56 ce
54-55 ce
80-100 ce
58 ce
58-60 ce
50 ce
50-51ce
after 100 ce

after 100 ce

Chron. Order

1 Thessalonians®

2 Thessalonians

Galatians*®

1 Corinthians®
2 Corinthians*
Romans *
Colossians
Philemon*
Philippians*
Mark

James
Hebrews

Luke

Acts
Ephesians

Matthew

Written
50 ce
50-51ce
54-55 ce
54-55 ce
55-56 ce
55-56 ce
58-60 ce
58-60 ce
58 ce

70 ce
S90-100 ce
80-90 ce
70-90 ce
70-90 ce
80-100 ce

70-80 ce



